Vendors

Abbey Paving

Achieve Your Potential Services, Inc.
Advanced Wiring Solutions
Advanced Nursing Services, Inc.

All American Exterior Solutions

All Covered

Alliance Glass & Metal Inc.

Allied Waste Services

Alpha Building Maintenance Services, Inc.

Alpha School Bus, Inc.

Alpine Demolition Services, Llc.
Ascher Brothers Painting

AT&T

Beacon Therapeutic

Bennett & Brosseau Roofing, Inc.
Bisping Construction, Inc.

Blue Cross Biue Shield

Bruno's Tuckpointing, Inc.

Canon Financial Services

chw

Chas. F. Buckner & Son, Inc.

Clear Corp

Com Ed

Concreted by Wagner
Constellation Energy

Edwin Anderson Construction Co.
Eisenhower Cooperative

Fairborn Equipment Company, Inc.
First Student

Gilbane Building Co

Guardian

Haywood Baker

Houghton Mifflin Co.

Hy-Power Electric

lllinois Director of Employment Security
Jimmy' Masonry Corporation
Kingston Tile Co LTD

Kovilic Construction Company, Inc.
Landworks Ltd.

Larson Equipment & Furniture Company

Law Office of B.K. Major, LLC

Legacy Professionals, LLP

MG Mechanical Contracting, Inc
Midwest Constructions Services of Il. Lic
Midwest Environmental

455,355.20

89,493.86
226,595.13

27,714.00
247,317.80
101,600.00
118,606.14

35,504.76
347,343.39
264,740.31

57,242.57

67,585.56

92,635.06
160,114.77
229,588.52
148,462.41
901,698.16

partial mbe

partial mbe

wbe
partial mbe

partial mbe
partial mbe

40,535.00 .

31,882.08
95,696.70
135,044.18
166,677.53
129,149.76
54,736.22
33,366.60
517,120.78
900,315.82
43,775.00
206,645.58
252,424.02
110,845.89
33,700.70
68,731.00
267,893.07
173,499.30
159,438.29
64,597.10
275,194.34
157,380.93
73,912.36

72,150.00
34,250.00
367,879.57
360,781.52
66,095.55

partial mbe

partial wbe

partial mbe
partial whe

partial mbe
partial mbe

partial whe

& partial mbe

& partial mbe



Nicor

Peak Carpentry, inc.

Preferred Meal Systems, Inc.

Proven Business Systems

Roy Zenere Trucking & Excavating
Saverson Consultants

Scariano, Himes & Petrarca

SELF ISDLAF-School Employees Loss Fund
SVT, LLC

Sprint

STR Partners

Suburban School Coop. Insurance Pool
The Achievement Centers, Inc.

The Spancrete Group, Inc.

Trimark Marlinn Lic

Triumph Learning

U. S. Bank Equipment Finance

Van Drunen Heating & Air Conditioning
Virco Corporation

30,810.28
211,048.90
575,297.24

25,135.48
215,391.95

63,499.50

27,037.39

51,634.00

43,244.84
116,894.00
139,697.59

58,431.00

53,447.58
133,439.60

25,855.50

25,339.48

78,174.31
282,210.00
258,226.77

partial mbe

partial wbe
wbe

mbe

partial wbe

& partial mbe



